
SOFT DRINKS                                                                        

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER                                                                                                                                 
                                                                           
COKE (192 kcal)                                                                 
LEMONADE (18 kcal)                                                                                                                                  
COKE ZERO (0 kcal)                                                                                                                               

 
MIXERS (75 kcal)                                                                        
SLIM LINE MIXERS (3 kcal)  
ORANGE JUICE (200ML) (90 kcal)                                                          
PINEAPPLE JUICE (200ML) (105 kcal)  
RED BULL (110 kcal)  
J20, ANY FLAVOUR (120 kcal)

JAMESON IRISH 
WHISKEY            
LAMBS NAVY                  
CAPT. MORGAN RUM                  
CHIVAS REGAL 
JÄGERMEISTER 
TEQUILA  
MARTINI DRY (50ML) 
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)  
TIA MARIA 
BAILEYS (50ML) 
COINTREAU 

                                               

GORDONS                  
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
PINK GIN                  
VODKA        
DISARANNO   
BACARDI   
MALIBU  
SOUTHERN COMFORT        
JACK DANIELS        
BELLS                  
MARTELL BRANDY  
RÉMY MARTIN   
V.S.O. P 
GLENFIDDICH   
MALT WHISKY  

£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£5.30 
£5.30 
 
£5.30 
 

 

DRAFT BEER

£4.95 
 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£5.30 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95

                                                           1/2 PINT    PINT 
GROLSH PILSNER  
MEANTIME IPA  
PERONI 
CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER 

£2.50 
£2.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50

PINT 
£3.95 
£3.75 
£3.75

750ML 
£3.50

BEER & CIDER
CORONA (330ml)  
BUDWEISER (330ml)  
GUINNESS SURGER CAN (330ml)  
GUINNESS CAN (NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER) (538ml) 
BECKS BLUE (NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER) (330ml)  
KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER (500ml)  
REKORDERLIG SWEDISH FRUIT CIDER (500ml) 
REKORDERLIG (NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDER) (500ml) 
 

£5.00 
£5.00 
£7.00 
£5.00 
£4.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£5.00 
 
 

330ML 
£2.00

£3.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£3.50 

£6.00 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£6.50 

1/2 PINT 
£2.00 
£1.95 
£1.95

QUENCH YOUR
THIRST

      Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

SPIRITS & APERITIF

All Spirits, Apéritifs & Liqueurs (with the exception of Martini & Baileys 
which has a standard portion of 50ml) are offered for sale in these 
premises in quantities of 25ml or multiples there of.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, 
please let a member or staff know.

WINE LIST
 

          

                                                                                Bottle 
DA LUCA PROSECCO, 200ML   £8.00 
DA LUCA PROSECCO, 750ML   £25.95

 

 125ml  250ml   Bottle 
MONTE VERDE £6.50 £10.50  £29.00 
CHARDONNAY, CHILE  
 
MARCHESI ERVANI £6.50 £10.50  £29.00 
PINOT GRIGIO, PAVIA 

VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, £7.00  £12.00  £32.00
MARLBOROUGH
 
 
 
                                            125ml     250ml    Bottle 
MARCHESI ERVANI PINOT    £6.50  £10.00  £29.00
GRIGIO ROSATO, PAVIA  
 
WICKED LADY WHITE          £6.50  £10.00  £29.00
ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA 
 

 125ml  250ml   Bottle   
SANTA RITA 8KM MERLOT,   £7.00  £10.00  £29.00
CENTRAL VALLEY   
 
BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ,      £7.00  £10.00  £29.00
SOUTH EASTERN
AUSTRALIA 
 
MALBEC, ARGENTINA £ 7.50 £12.00  £32.00

WHITE

RED

ROSE

SPARKLING


