QUENCH YOUR THIRST

SOFT DRINKS

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£2.00 1/2 PINT	£3.50 PINT
COKE (192 kcal)	£2.00	£3.95
LEMONADE (18 kcal)	£1.95	£3.75
COKE ZERO (O kcal)	£1.95	£3.75
MIXERS (75 kcal) SLIM LINE MIXERS (3 kcal) ORANGE JUICE (200ML) (90 kcal) PINEAPPLE JUICE (200ML) (105 kcal) RED BULL (110 kcal) J20, ANY FLAVOUR (120 kcal)		£2.50 £2.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50

BEER & CIDER

CORONA (330ml)	£5.00
BUDWEISER (330ml)	£5.00
GUINNESS SURGER CAN (330ml)	£7.00
GUINNESS CAN (NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER) (538ml)	£5.00
BECKS BLUE (NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER) (330ml)	£4.00
KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER (500ml)	£7.00
REKORDERLIG SWEDISH FRUIT CIDER (500ml)	£7.00
REKORDERLIG (NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDER) (500ml)	£5.00

SPIRITS & APERITIF

GORDONS	£4.95	JAMESON IRISH	£4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.95	WHISKEY	
PINK GIN	£4.95	LAMBS NAVY	£4.95
VODKA	£4.95	CAPT. MORGAN RUM	£4.95
DISARANNO	£4.95	CHIVAS REGAL	£5.30
BACARDI	£4.95	JÄGERMEISTER	£4.95
MALIBU	£4.95	TEQUILA	£4.95
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.95	MARTINI DRY (50ML)	£4.95
JACK DANIELS	£4.95	MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)£4.95
BELLS	£4.95	TIA MARIA	£4.95
MARTELL BRANDY	£5.30	BAILEYS (50ML)	£4.95
RÉMY MARTIN	£5.30	COINTREAU	£4.95
V.S.O. P			
GLENFIDDICH	£5.30		
MALT WHISKY			

WINE LIST

SPARKLING

DA LUCA PROSECCO, 200ML	£8.00
DA LUCA PROSECCO, 750ML	£25.95

Bottle

WHITE

330ML 750ML

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
MONTE VERDE	£6.50	£10.50	£29.00
CHARDONNAY, CHILE			
MARCHESI ERVANI PINOT GRIGIO, PAVIA	£6.50	£10.50	£29.00
VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH	,£7.00	£12.00	£32.00

ROSE

.00

	125ml	250ml	Bottle	
MARCHESI ERVANI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PAVIA	£6.50	£10.00	£29.00	
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA	£6.50	£10.00	£29.00	
RED	125ml	250ml	Bottle	
SANTA RITA 8KM MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY	£7.00	£10.00	£29.00	
BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA	£7.00	£10.00	£29.00	
MALBEC, ARGENTINA	£7.50	£12.00	£32.00	
DRAFT BEE	R	1/2 PIN	T PINT	

		FINI
GROLSH PILSNER	£3.50	£6.00
MEANTIME IPA	£4.00	£7.50
PERONI	£4.00	£7.50
CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER	£3.50	£6.50

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All Spirits, Apéritifs & Liqueurs (with the exception of Martini & Baileys which has a standard portion of 50ml) are offered for sale in these premises in quantities of 25ml or multiples there of.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member or staff know.